
BSM in LAC followed by IPHEX-LATAM 
27th August – 9th September 2017 

 
Schedule 

 
 
 
  

 Bogota, 
Colombia 

27/8/2017 Sunday Arrival of Delegation 
28/8/2017 Monday Personal Meetings and 

Meeting the Regulatory 
Authorities 

29/8/2017 Tuesday BSM 

30/8/2017 Wednesday Departure to El Salvador 

San 
Salvador, 

El Salvador 

30/8/2017 Wednesday Arrival in El Salvador 
31/8/2017 Thursday BSM 
1/9/2017 Friday Personal Meetings and 

Meeting the Regulatory 
Authorities 

2/9/2017 Saturday Departure to Costa Rica 

San Jose, 
Costa Rica 

2/9/2017 Saturday Arrival in Costa Rica 
3/9/2017 Sunday Personal Meeting 
4/9/2017 Monday BSM 
5/9/2017 Tuesday Departure to Peru 

 
Lima, Peru 

5/9/2017 Tuesday Arrival in Peru 

6/9/2017 Wednesday Expo BSM coinciding with 
Technosalud-2017  

7/9/2017 Thursday Expo BSM coinciding with 
Technosalud-2017 

8/9/2017 Friday Expo BSM coinciding with 
Technosalud-2017 

9/9/2017 Saturday Departure to India 


